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EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

IBV Vestmannaeyjar   WHC Knjaz Milos Arandjelovac

WHC Danilovgrad   ZRK Mlinotest Ajdovscina

Colegio de Gaia   HIFK

ZRK Pelister 2012   KHF Shqipona

Izmir BSB SK   DHB Rotweiss Thun SPL 1

KGHM Metraco Zaglebie Lubin   Maccabi Arazim Ramat gan

ABU Baku   Schuler Afbouwgroep/DOS

Yellow Winterthur   ASD Ariosto Pallamano Ferrara

HC Vardar junior   London Angels HC

EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/chc/men/2015-16/drawticker/2
http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/chc/women/2015-16/drawticker/3
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  2015/16 Men's Challenge Cup, 
Round 3
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MSK Povazska Bystrica   HC Vogosca Poljine Hills

Ruislip Eagles   ABC/UMinho

JMS Hurry­Up   HC Berchem

SKIF Krasnodar   A.C. Filippos Verias

Leeds Hornets HC 2011   Bursa Nilüfer BK

Samtredia   KH Kosova

KH Kastrioti   HC Radnicki Kragujevac

Hapoel Ramat Gan   IBV Vestmannaeyjar

AO Poseidon Loutrakiou   Viljandi HC

HK "Lokomotiv" Varna   HC Vise BM

EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

Winner R2 KH Kastrioti/HC Radnicki Kragujevac  HC Dobrudja

Winner R2 Hapoel Ramat Gan/IBV Vestmannaeyjar S.L. Benfica

http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/chc/men/2015-16/drawticker/3
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  2015/16 Women's Cup Winners' Cup, 
Round 2
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Winner R2 Samtredia/KH Kosova   B.B. Ankara Spor
RK Metaloplastika Sabac   Winner R2 HK Lokomotiv Varna/HC Vise BM

HC Prolet 62   KV Sasja HC

HC Dukla Praha   A.S.S. Spes

Handball Esch   HC Olimpus­85­USEFS

Winner R2 AO Poseidon Loutrakiou/Viljandi HC  Pallamano Pressano

FIQAS Aalsmeer   Ramat Hashron "vitania" HC

A.E.K. Athens   Winner R2 SKIF Krasnodar/A.C. Filippos Verias

Winner R2 JMS Hurry­Up/HC Berchem   FyllingenBergen

Winner R2 Povazska Bystrica/HC Vogosca Poljine Hills St. Petersburg HC

Wacker Thun   Winner R2 Leeds Hornets/Bursa Nilüfer BK

London GD Handball Club   HC Kehra

Handbal club Odorhei   Winner R2 Ruislip Eagles/ABC/UMinho

KH Prishtina   Handball Team Celik

EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

ZRK Umag   LK Zug Handball

http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/cwc/women/2015-16/drawticker/2
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  2015/16 Women's Cup Winners' Cup, 
Round 3
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Skuru IK   Ardesen GSK

Bnei Hertzeliya   Mecalia Atletico Guardes

Westfriesland SEW   WHC Metalurg

4th CL QT/Group 2   SSV Dornbirn Schoren

Jomi Salerno   4th CL QT/Group 1

EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

2nd CL QT/Group 2   Winner R2 Skuru IK/Ardesen GSK

Team Tvis Holstebro   Winner R2 Westfriesland SEW/WHC Metalurg

Winner R2 Jomi Salerno/4./1 CL QT   SC Municipal Craiova

3rd CL QT/Group 1   Vistal Gdynia

Vipers Kristiansand   Halden Damer Elite

Winner R2 4./2 CL QT/SSV Dornbirn Schoren  3rd CL QT/Group 2

Metz Handball   Viborg HK A/S

2nd CL QT/Group 1   ZORK Jagodina

Buxtehuder SV   Issy Paris Hand

http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/cwc/women/2015-16/drawticker/3
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Winner R2 ZRK Umag/LK Zug Handball   ÉRD HC

Zvezda Zvenigorod   Winner R2 Bnei Hertzeliya/Mecalia Atletico Guardes

Handball Club Lada   VfL Oldenburg

EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

London GD Handball Club   O.F.N. Ionias

HZRK Grude Autoherc   Fram

RK Zagorje   A.C. Latsia Nicosia

H.C. Holon   Indeco Conversano

DHK Banik Most   Cassano Magnago

Pogon Baltica Szczecin   LC Brühl Handball

IUVENTA Michalovce   HC Standard

SPONO Eagles   ACME­Zalgiris Kaunas

KHF Kastrioti   Hubo Initia Hasselt

ZRK Ilidza   Alavarium / Love Tiles

HB Dudelange   WHC Zamet

http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/ehfc/women/2015-16/drawticker/2
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ZRK Naisa Nis   A.C. Loux Patras

Galytchanka   KHF Prishtina

Femina Vise   Succes Schoonmaak / VOC Amsterdam

EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

Randers HK   Winner R2 Femina Vise/Succes Schoonmaak / VOC Amsterdam

Muratpasa Belediye SK   Winner R2 Galytchanka/KHF Prishtina

Siófok KC   Winner R2 ZRK Ilidza/Alavarium / Love Tiles

Winner R2 IUVENTA Michalovce/HC Standard  Balonmano Bera Bera

Winner R2 RK Zagorje/A.C. Latsia Nicosia  HC Leipzig

Astrakhanochka   Winner R2 London GD Handball Club/O.F.N. Ionias

Winner R2 HB Dudelange/WHC Zamet   HC Odense

HBC Nimes   Winner R2 KHF Kastrioti/Hubo Initia Hasselt

Winner R2 ZRK Naisa Nis/A.C. Loux Patras  TuS Metzingen

H.C.M. Roman   Winner R2 HZRK Grude Autoherc/Fram

Winner R2 SPONO Eagles/ACME­Zalgiris Kaunas  Silkeborg­Voel KFUM

http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/ehfc/women/2015-16/drawticker/3
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  2015/16 Men's EHF Cup, 
Qualification Round 1
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Dinamo­Sinara   Winner R2 DHK Banik Most/Cassano Magnago

Tertnes Bergen   Union Mios Biganos­Begles

Dunaujvarosi Kohasz Kezilabda Akademia  Winner R2 H.C. Holon/Indeco Conversano

Nantes Loire Atlantique HB   H 65 Höörs Handbollsklubb

ASC Corona 2010 Brasov   Winner R2 Pogon Baltica Szczecin/LC Brühl Handball

EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

Dinamo Bucuresti   Energia Targu Jiu

Hubo Initia Hasselt   Rainbow Kayseri SK

RK Porec   Maccabi Rishon Lezion

HC Fregata­Burgas   KH BESA Famiglia

GRK Varazdin 1930   A.S.D. Romagna Handball

PGU­Kartina TV Tiraspol   Górnik Zabrze

Pölva Serviti   Klaipeda Dragunas

Ystad IF HF   Handball Kaerjeng

HB Dudelange   Haslum Handballklubb

http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/ehfc/men/2015-16/drawticker/1
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  2015/16 Men's EHF Cup, 
Qualification Round 2
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HV. KRAS/Volendam   HC Lovcen

TSV St. Otmar St. Gallen   Riihimäki Cocks

SSV Bozen Loacker   Haukar

EHF Draw Event
21.07.2015 11:00 ­ Vienna, Austria

A.C. Diomidis Argous   Winner QR1 Dinamo Bucuresti/Energia Targu Jiu

Csurgói KK   Pogon Szczecin

OIF Arendal   Winner QR1 HC Fregata­Burgas/KH BESA Famiglia

Talent M.A.T. Plzen   Winner QR1 RK Porec/Maccabi Rishon Lezion

Pfadi Winterthur   Winner QR1 Pölva Serviti/Klaipeda Dragunas

Winner QR1 Hubo Initia Hasselt/Rainbow Kayseri SK RK Spartak Vojput

Permskie medvedi   Winner QR1 Ystad IF HF/Handball Kaerjeng

CSM Bucuresti   Bregenz Handball

Winner QR1 TSV St. Otmar St. Gallen/Riihimäki Cocks Alingsas HK

RK Nexe   Winner QR1 GRK Varazdin 1930/A.S.D. Romagna Handball

Winner QR1 SSV Bozen Loacker/Haukar   HC Zomimak­M

http://www.eurohandball.com/ec/ehfc/men/2015-16/drawticker/2
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Team Tvis Holstebro   Sporting CP

Winner QR1 PGU­Kartina TV Tiraspol/Górnik Zabrze ZTR Zaporozhye

Winner QR1 HB Dudelange/Haslum Handballklubb 4th CL QT

Winner QR1 HV. KRAS/Volendam/HC Lovcen  SKA Minsk

Chambery Savoie Handball   HC Sporta Hlohovec


